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List of Holidays for the Academic Year 2021

Sl. No Occasion Dates Days

1. Happy New Year 01.01.2021 Friday
2. Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12.01.2021 Tuesday
3. Makar Sankranti & Ekhyan Jatra 15.01.2021 &

16.01.2021
Friday & Saturday

4. Birthday of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 23.01.2021 Saturday
5. Republic Day 26.01.2021 Tuesday
6. Saraswati Puja 16.02.2021 &

17.02.2021
Tuesday & Wednesday

7. MahaShivaratri 11.03.2021 Thursday
8. Doljatra 28.03.2021 Sunday
9. Holi/Sab-e-Barat 29.03.2021 Monday
10. Good Friday 02.04.2021 Friday
11. Birthday of BR Ambedkar 14.04.2021 Wednesday
12. Bengali New Year’s Day 15.04.2021 Thursday
13. May Day 01.5.2021 Saturday
14 Birthday of Rabindranath Tagore 09.05.2021 Sunday
15. Id-Ul-Fitur 14.05.2021 &

15.05.2021
Friday & Saturday

16. Buddha Purnima 26.05.2021 Wednesday
17. College Foundation day 28.05.2021 Friday
18. Hul Divas 30.06.2021 Wednesday
19. Rathayatra 12.07.2021 Monday
20. Id-Ud-Zoha(Bakri) 21.07.2021 Wednesday
21. Independence Day 15.08.2021 Sunday
22. Manasa Puja(Local Holiday) 17.08.2021 &

18.08.2021
Tuesday & Wednesday

23. Muhharam 19.08.2021 Thursday
24. Janmashtami/Nanda Utsav 30.08.2021 &

31.08.2021
Monday & Tuesday

25. Viswakarma Puja 17.09.2021 Friday
26. Birthday of Mahatma Gandhi 02.10.2021 Saturday
27. Mahalaya 06.10.2021 Wednesday
28. Puja Holidays 11.10.2021 –

18.10.2021
Monday - Monday

29. Fateha- Dwaz-Daham 19.10.2021 Tuesday
30. Laxmi Puja 20.10.2021 &

22.10.2021
Wednesday - Friday

31. Kali Puja 04.11.2021 &
05.11.2021

Thursday & Friday

32. Bhatriditwiya 06.11.2021 Saturday
33. Chhat Puja 09.11.2021 –

10.11.2021
Tuesday & Wednesday

34. Jagatddhatri Puja 13.11.2021 Saturday
35. Birthday of Birsha Munda 15.11.2021 Monday
36. Birthday of Guru Nanak 19.11.2021 Friday
37. Christmas Day 25.12.2021 Saturday
38. Principal’s Discretion 03 days
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